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Specyfikacja części

Cewka zapłonowa DENCKERMANN E100026 (E100026), firmy DENCKERMANN
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Ilość biegunów: 3 Cewka zapłonowa: Rodzaj połączenia SAE
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Bmw

1 (F20) , 1 (E81) , 1 (E81) , 1 (E81) , 1 (E81) , 1 coupe (E82) , 1 (E87) , 1 kabriolet (E88) , 1 kabriolet (E88) , 5 Touring (E39) , 5 Touring (E39) , 3
coupe (E46) , 3 coupe (E46) , 3 Touring (E46) , 3 Touring (E46) , 3 Touring (E46) , X5 (E53) , X5 (E53) , 3 kabriolet (E46) , 3 kabriolet (E46) , 3
kabriolet (E46) , 3 Compact (E46) , 3 Compact (E46) , 3 Compact (E46) , 3 Compact (E46) , 7 (E65, E66, E67) , 7 (E65, E66, E67) , 7 (E65, E66,
E67) , 7 (E65, E66, E67) , 7 (E65, E66, E67) , 7 (E65, E66, E67) , Z4 Roadster (E85) , Z4 Roadster (E85) , X3 (E83) , X3 (E83) , X3 (E83) , X3 (E83) ,
X3 (E83) , 6 (E63) , 6 (E63) , 6 (E63) , 6 kabriolet (E64) , 6 kabriolet (E64) , 6 kabriolet (E64) , 3 (E90) , 3 (E90) , 3 (E90) , 3 (E90) , 5 (E60) , 5
(E60) , 5 (E60) , 5 Touring (E61) , 5 Touring (E61) , 5 Touring (E61) , 5 Touring (E61) , 5 Touring (E61) , 5 Touring (E61) , 5 Touring (E61) , 3 (E46)
, 3 (E46) , 3 (E46) , Z3 Roadster (E36) , 3 coupe (E46) , 3 coupe (E46) , 3 coupe (E46) , 3 coupe (E46) , 5 (E60) , 5 (E60) , 5 (E60) , 5 (E60) , 5
(E60) , 5 (E60) , X5 (E70) , X6 (E71, E72) , X6 (E71, E72) , X6 (E71, E72) , 7 (F01, F02, F03, F04) , 7 (F01, F02, F03, F04) , 7 (F01, F02, F03, F04) , 7
(F01, F02, F03, F04) , 7 (F01, F02, F03, F04) , 7 (F01, F02, F03, F04) , Z4 Roadster (E89) , Z4 Roadster (E89) , Z4 Roadster (E89) , Z4 Roadster
(E89) , Z4 Roadster (E89) , Z4 Roadster (E89) , 5 Gran Turismo (F07) , 5 Gran Turismo (F07) , 5 Gran Turismo (F07) , 5 Gran Turismo (F07) , X1
(E84) , X1 (E84) , X1 (E84) , X1 (E84) , X1 (E84) , 5 (F10) , X3 (F25) , 6 kabriolet (F12) , 6 kabriolet (F12) , 6 kabriolet (F12) , 6 coupe (F13) , 6
coupe (F13) , 6 coupe (F13) , 1 (F20) , 1 (F20) , 1 (F20) , 3 kabriolet (E93) , 3 kabriolet (E93) , 3 kabriolet (E93) , X5 (E70) , X5 (E70) , X5 (E70) ,
X5 (E70) , X5 (E70) , 5 (F10) , 5 (F10) , 5 (F10) , 5 (F10) , 5 (F10) , 5 (F10) , 5 (F10) , 5 (F10) , 5 Touring (F11) , 5 Touring (F11) , 3 (E90) , 3 (E90) ,
3 (E90) , 3 coupe (E92) , 3 coupe (E92) , 3 coupe (E92) , 3 coupe (E92) , 3 coupe (E92) , 3 coupe (E92) , 3 Touring (E91) , 3 Touring (E91) , 3
Touring (E91) , 3 Touring (E91) , 5 Touring (F11) , 5 Touring (F11) , X3 (F25) , X3 (F25) , X5 (F15, F85) , X5 (F15, F85) , 1 (F21) , 1 (F21) , 6 Gran
Coupe (F06) , 6 Gran Coupe (F06) , 6 Gran Coupe (F06) , 6 Gran Coupe (F06) , 6 Gran Coupe (F06) , 3 Gran Turismo (F34) , 3 Gran Turismo (F34) ,
2 coupe (F22, F87) , 4 kabriolet (F33, F83) , 4 kabriolet (F33, F83) , 4 Gran Coupe (F36) , 4 Gran Coupe (F36) , 4 Gran Coupe (F36) , 4 Gran Coupe
(F36) , 4 Gran Coupe (F36) , 4 Gran Coupe (F36) , X4 (F26) , 3 Touring (F31) , 3 Touring (F31) , 3 Touring (F31) , 3 Touring (F31) , 1 (F21) , 1 (F21)
, 1 (F21) , 4 coupe (F32, F82) , 4 coupe (F32, F82) , 4 coupe (F32, F82) , 3 (F30, F80) , 3 (F30, F80) , 3 (F30, F80) , 3 (F30, F80) , 3 (F30, F80) , 3
(F30, F80) , 3 Touring (F31) , 3 Touring (F31) , 3 Touring (F31) , 4 coupe (F32, F82) , 4 coupe (F32, F82) , 1 (F20) , 1 (F20) , 1 (F20) , 3 (F30, F80) ,
5 (G30, F90) , 7 (G11, G12) , 7 (G11, G12) , X6 (F16, F86) , 2 kabriolet (F23) , 3 coupe (E92) , 1 (E81) , 1 coupe (E82) , 1 coupe (E82) , 1 coupe
(E82) , 1 (E87) , 1 (E87) , 1 (E87) , 1 (E87) , 1 (E87) , 1 (E87) , 1 kabriolet (E88) , 1 kabriolet (E88) , 5 (E39) , 5 (E39) , 5 (E39) , 5 (E39) , 5 Touring
(E39) , Z3 coupe (E36) , 3 (E46) , 3 (E46) , 3 Compact (E46) , 3 Compact (E46) , 7 (E65, E66, E67) , Z4 Roadster (E85) , Z4 Roadster (E85) , Z4
Roadster (E85) , Z4 Roadster (E85) , Z4 Roadster (E85) , Z4 Roadster (E85) , 5 (E60) , 5 (E60) , 5 (E60) , 5 (E60) , 5 (E60) , 5 (E60) , X3 (E83) , 6
(E63) , 6 kabriolet (E64) , 3 (E90) , 3 (E90) , 3 (E90) , 3 (E90) , 3 (E90) , 3 (E90) , 3 Touring (E91) , 3 Touring (E91) , 3 Touring (E91) , 3 Touring
(E91) , 3 Touring (E91) , Z4 coupe (E86) , Z4 coupe (E86) , 3 coupe (E92) , 3 coupe (E92) , 3 coupe (E92) , 3 coupe (E92) , 3 Touring (E46) , 3
Touring (E46) , 3 Touring (E46) , 3 Touring (E46) , X5 (E53) , 3 kabriolet (E46) , 3 kabriolet (E46) , 3 kabriolet (E46) , 3 kabriolet (E46) , 5 Touring
(E61) , 5 Touring (E61) , X3 (E83) , X3 (E83) , X3 (E83) , X3 (E83) , 3 (E90) , 3 (E90) , 3 (E90) , 3 (E90) , 3 (E90) , 3 (E90) , 3 Touring (E91) , 3
Touring (E91) , 3 Touring (E91) , 3 Touring (E91) , 3 Touring (E91) , 3 Touring (E91) , 3 coupe (E92) , 3 coupe (E92) , 3 coupe (E92) , 3 coupe (E92)
, 3 coupe (E92) , 3 kabriolet (E93) , 3 (E46) , 3 (E46) , 3 (E46) , 3 (E46) , 3 coupe (E46) , 3 coupe (E46) , 3 coupe (E46) , 3 coupe (E46) , 5 (E60) , 5
(E60) , 5 (E60) , 7 (F01, F02, F03, F04) , 7 (F01, F02, F03, F04) , 7 (F01, F02, F03, F04) , 7 (F01, F02, F03, F04) , 7 (F01, F02, F03, F04) , Z4
Roadster (E89) , Z4 Roadster (E89) , Z4 Roadster (E89) , 5 Gran Turismo (F07) , 5 Gran Turismo (F07) , 5 Gran Turismo (F07) , X1 (E84) , X1 (E84)
, X1 (E84) , X1 (E84) , 5 (F10) , 5 (F10) , 5 Touring (F11) , 5 Touring (F11) , 5 Touring (F11) , 5 Touring (F11) , 5 Touring (F11) , 5 Touring (F11) , 6
kabriolet (F12) , 6 coupe (F13) , 6 coupe (F13) , 6 coupe (F13) , 6 coupe (F13) , 6 coupe (F13) , 6 coupe (F13) , 1 (F20) , 1 (F20) , 1 (F20) , 1 (F20) ,
1 (F20) , 3 (F30, F80) , 3 (F30, F80) , 3 (F30, F80) , 3 (F30, F80) , 3 (F30, F80) , 3 (F30, F80) , 3 (F30, F80) , 3 (F30, F80) , 3 (F30, F80) , 3 kabriolet
(E93) , 3 kabriolet (E93) , X5 (E70) , X5 (E70) , X5 (E70) , X5 (E70) , X5 (E70) , X6 (E71, E72) , X6 (E71, E72) , X6 (E71, E72) , X6 (E71, E72) , X3
(F25) , X3 (F25) , X3 (F25) , 6 kabriolet (F12) , 6 kabriolet (F12) , 6 kabriolet (F12) , 6 kabriolet (F12) , 6 kabriolet (F12) , 1 (F21) , 1 (F21) , 1 (F21)
, 1 (F21) , 1 (F21) , 1 (F21) , 5 (F10) , 5 (F10) , 5 (F10) , 5 (F10) , 5 (F10) , 5 (F10) , 5 (F10) , 3 Touring (F31) , 3 Touring (F31) , 3 Touring (F31) , 3
Touring (F31) , 7 (G11, G12) , 7 (G11, G12) , X4 (F26) , X6 (F16, F86) , X6 (F16, F86) , X6 (F16, F86) , 2 kabriolet (F23) , 2 kabriolet (F23) , 2
kabriolet (F23) , 5 (G30, F90) , 5 (G30, F90) , X5 (F15, F85) , X5 (F15, F85) , X5 (F15, F85) , 2 coupe (F22, F87) , 2 coupe (F22, F87) , 2 coupe (F22,
F87) , 2 coupe (F22, F87) , 4 kabriolet (F33, F83) , 4 kabriolet (F33, F83) , 4 kabriolet (F33, F83) , 4 kabriolet (F33, F83) , 4 kabriolet (F33, F83) , 4
kabriolet (F33, F83) , 4 kabriolet (F33, F83) , 6 Gran Coupe (F06) , 6 Gran Coupe (F06) , 3 Gran Turismo (F34) , 3 Gran Turismo (F34) , 3 Gran
Turismo (F34) , 3 Gran Turismo (F34) , 3 Gran Turismo (F34) , 3 Gran Turismo (F34) , 3 Gran Turismo (F34) , 3 Gran Turismo (F34) , 3 Gran
Turismo (F34) , 3 Gran Turismo (F34) , 4 coupe (F32, F82) , 4 coupe (F32, F82) , 4 coupe (F32, F82) , 4 coupe (F32, F82) , 4 coupe (F32, F82) , 4
coupe (F32, F82) , 4 coupe (F32, F82) , 4 coupe (F32, F82) , 4 coupe (F32, F82) , 4 Gran Coupe (F36) , 4 Gran Coupe (F36) , 4 Gran Coupe (F36) ,
X4 (F26) , X4 (F26)
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Citroën

C4 coupe (LA_) , C4 I (LC_) , C4 I (LC_) , C4 I (LC_) , C3 PICASSO (SH_) , C3 II (SC_) , C4 PICASSO I nadwozie wielkoprzestrzenne (MPV) (UD_) , C4
PICASSO I nadwozie wielkoprzestrzenne (MPV) (UD_) , C4 GRAND PICASSO I (UA_) , C4 GRAND PICASSO I (UA_) , C4 GRAND PICASSO I (UA_) , DS3
(SA_) , DS3 (SA_) , DS3 (SA_) , DS3 (SA_) , C4 II (NC_) , DS3 kabriolet , DS3 kabriolet , DS3 kabriolet , DS3 kabriolet , C4 PICASSO II , C4 PICASSO II
, C4 GRAND PICASSO II (DA_, DE_) , DS4 (NX_) , DS5 , DS5 , C4 PICASSO I nadwozie wielkoprzestrzenne (MPV) (UD_) , C5 III (RD_) , C5 III Break
(RW_) , C5 III Break (RW_) , C5 AIRCROSS , GRAND C4 SPACETOURER (3A_, 3E_) , BERLINGO MULTISPACE (B9) , BERLINGO MULTISPACE (B9) ,
BERLINGO Nadwozie pełne/minivan (B9) , BERLINGO Nadwozie pełne/minivan (B9) , C4 coupe (LA_) , C3 PICASSO (SH_) , C3 PICASSO (SH_) , C3
PICASSO (SH_) , C3 II (SC_) , C3 II (SC_) , C3 II (SC_) , DS3 (SA_) , DS3 (SA_) , DS3 (SA_) , C4 II (NC_) , C4 II (NC_) , C4 II (NC_) , DS4 (NX_) , DS3
kabriolet , C4 PICASSO II , C4 PICASSO II , C4 GRAND PICASSO II (DA_, DE_) , C4 GRAND PICASSO II (DA_, DE_) , C4 PICASSO I nadwozie
wielkoprzestrzenne (MPV) (UD_) , C4 GRAND PICASSO I (UA_) , C5 III (RD_) , DS4 (NX_) , DS4 (NX_) , DS5 , C5 III (RD_) , C5 III Break (RW_) , C4
SPACETOURER (3D_) , GRAND C4 SPACETOURER (3A_, 3E_) , GRAND C4 SPACETOURER (3A_, 3E_) , C5 AIRCROSS , C5 AIRCROSS

Peugeot

208 I (CA_, CC_) , 207 (WA_, WC_) , 207 (WA_, WC_) , 207 (WA_, WC_) , 308 I (4A_, 4C_) , 308 I (4A_, 4C_) , 308 I (4A_, 4C_) , 308 I (4A_, 4C_) , 308
I (4A_, 4C_) , 207 SW (WK_) , 207 SW (WK_) , 207 SW (WK_) , 207 SW (WK_) , 308 SW I (4E_, 4H_) , 308 SW I (4E_, 4H_) , 308 SW I (4E_, 4H_) , 308
SW I (4E_, 4H_) , 508 II (FB_, FH_, F3_) , 508 SW II (FC_, FJ_, F4_) , 508 SW II (FC_, FJ_, F4_) , 2008 I (CU_) , 308 II (LB_, LP_, LW_, LH_, L3_) , 308 II
(LB_, LP_, LW_, LH_, L3_) , 308 II (LB_, LP_, LW_, LH_, L3_) , 308 II (LB_, LP_, LW_, LH_, L3_) , 308 II (LB_, LP_, LW_, LH_, L3_) , 308 II (LB_, LP_, LW_,
LH_, L3_) , 308 SW II (LC_, LJ_, LR_, LX_, L4_) , 308 SW II (LC_, LJ_, LR_, LX_, L4_) , 308 SW II (LC_, LJ_, LR_, LX_, L4_) , 5008 (0U_, 0E_) , 5008 (0U_,
0E_) , RCZ , 508 I (8D_) , 508 I (8D_) , 508 I (8D_) , 508 SW I (8E_) , 508 SW I (8E_) , 508 SW I (8E_) , 308 CC (4B_) , 308 CC (4B_) , 3008 SUV (MC_,
MR_, MJ_, M4_) , 3008 SUV (MC_, MR_, MJ_, M4_) , 5008 II (MC_, MJ_, MR_, M4_) , 5008 II (MC_, MJ_, MR_, M4_) , 208 I (CA_, CC_) , 208 I (CA_, CC_) ,
208 I (CA_, CC_) , 208 I (CA_, CC_) , 508 II (FB_, FH_, F3_) , 508 II (FB_, FH_, F3_) , 508 II (FB_, FH_, F3_) , 508 II (FB_, FH_, F3_) , 508 SW II (FC_, FJ_,
F4_) , 508 SW II (FC_, FJ_, F4_) , 308 SW I (4E_, 4H_) , 207 (WA_, WC_) , 207 (WA_, WC_) , 207 (WA_, WC_) , 207 (WA_, WC_) , 308 I (4A_, 4C_) , 308
II (LB_, LP_, LW_, LH_, L3_) , 308 II (LB_, LP_, LW_, LH_, L3_) , 308 II (LB_, LP_, LW_, LH_, L3_) , 308 SW II (LC_, LJ_, LR_, LX_, L4_) , 308 SW II (LC_,
LJ_, LR_, LX_, L4_) , 308 I (4A_, 4C_) , 308 I (4A_, 4C_) , 308 SW I (4E_, 4H_) , 308 SW I (4E_, 4H_) , 207 CC (WD_) , 207 CC (WD_) , 207 CC (WD_) ,
PARTNER TEPEE , PARTNER TEPEE , PARTNER Nadwozie pełne/minivan , PARTNER Nadwozie pełne/minivan , 3008 SUV (MC_, MR_, MJ_, M4_) ,
3008 SUV (MC_, MR_, MJ_, M4_) , 5008 II (MC_, MJ_, MR_, M4_) , 508 SW I (8E_) , 508 SW I (8E_) , 308 CC (4B_) , 308 CC (4B_) , 308 CC (4B_) , 3008
nadwozie wielkoprzestrzenne (MPV) (0U_) , 3008 nadwozie wielkoprzestrzenne (MPV) (0U_) , 3008 nadwozie wielkoprzestrzenne (MPV) (0U_) ,
3008 nadwozie wielkoprzestrzenne (MPV) (0U_) , 5008 (0U_, 0E_) , RCZ , RCZ , 508 I (8D_) , 508 I (8D_)

Rolls-
royce

PHANTOM VII (RR1) , CULLINAN (RR31) , GHOST I (RR4) , WRAITH (RR5) , DAWN (RR6) , DAWN (RR6) , PHANTOM VII Drophead Coupe (RR2) ,
PHANTOM VII coupe (RR3)

Alpina B7 (E65) , B5 (E60) , B7 (F01, F02) , B7 (F01, F02)

Mini

MINI COUNTRYMAN (R60) , MINI COUNTRYMAN (R60) , MINI COUNTRYMAN (R60) , MINI COUNTRYMAN (R60) , MINI COUNTRYMAN (R60) , MINI
COUNTRYMAN (R60) , MINI COUNTRYMAN (R60) , MINI PACEMAN (R61) , MINI PACEMAN (R61) , MINI PACEMAN (R61) , MINI CLUBMAN (R55) , MINI
kabriolet (R57) , MINI kabriolet (R57) , MINI kabriolet (R57) , MINI coupe (R58) , MINI coupe (R58) , MINI Roadster (R59) , MINI Roadster (R59) ,
MINI CLUBVAN (R55) , MINI CLUBVAN (R55) , MINI CLUBMAN (R55) , MINI CLUBMAN (R55) , MINI CLUBMAN (R55) , MINI CLUBMAN (R55) , MINI
CLUBMAN (R55) , MINI CLUBMAN (R55) , MINI (R56) , MINI (R56) , MINI (R56) , MINI (R56) , MINI kabriolet (R57) , MINI CLUBMAN (R55) , MINI
CLUBMAN (R55) , MINI CLUBMAN (R55) , MINI (R56) , MINI (R56) , MINI Roadster (R59) , MINI Roadster (R59) , MINI Roadster (R59) , MINI Roadster
(R59) , MINI COUNTRYMAN (R60) , MINI COUNTRYMAN (R60) , MINI PACEMAN (R61) , MINI PACEMAN (R61) , MINI PACEMAN (R61) , MINI PACEMAN
(R61) , MINI PACEMAN (R61) , MINI (R56) , MINI (R56) , MINI (R56) , MINI (R56) , MINI (R56) , MINI (R56) , MINI (R56) , MINI (R56) , MINI kabriolet
(R57) , MINI kabriolet (R57) , MINI kabriolet (R57) , MINI kabriolet (R57) , MINI kabriolet (R57) , MINI kabriolet (R57) , MINI coupe (R58) , MINI
coupe (R58) , MINI coupe (R58) , MINI coupe (R58) , MINI COUNTRYMAN (R60) , MINI COUNTRYMAN (R60) , MINI COUNTRYMAN (R60)

Ds DS 4 / DS 4 CROSSBACK (NX_) , DS 5 (KF_) , DS 7 Crossback (J_) , DS 3 (SA_) , DS 3 (SA_) , DS 3 kabriolet (SB_) , DS 7 Crossback (J_) , DS 7
Crossback (J_) , DS 3 (SA_) , DS 3 (SA_) , DS 3 kabriolet (SB_) , DS 4 / DS 4 CROSSBACK (NX_) , DS 5 (KF_)
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Numery OEN

ANGLI 15 204

BBT IC 09107 , IC 09108 , IC 09108026 , IC 09112

BMW
0 148 594 , 1 712 219 , 1 712 223 , 12 13 0 148 594 , 12 13 1 712 219 , 12 13 1 712 223 , 12 13 5 A06 753 , 12 13 7 550 012 , 12 13 7 551
049 , 12 13 7 551 260 , 12 13 7 562 744 , 12 13 7 571 643 , 12 13 7 575 010 , 12 13 7 594 596 , 12 13 7 594 937 , 12 13 7 594 938 , 12 13
8 616 153 , 12 13 8 647 689 , 12 13 8 657 273 , 7 550 012 , 7 551 049 , 7 551 260 , 7 562 744 , 7 571 643 , 7 575 010 , 7 594 596 , 7 594
937 , 7 594 938 , 8 616 153 , 8 647 689 , 8 657 273

BORGW
BERU

0 040 100 324 , 0 040 102 143 , ZS 324 , ZSE 143

BOSCH 0 221 504 100 , 0 221 504 464 , 0 221 504 467 , 0 221 504 470 , 0 221 504 800

BRECAV 104.003 , 104.004

BREMI 20110 , 20438

CITRO 5970.64 , 5970.91 , V7562744 , V757164380

DELPHI GN10210 , GN10210-12B1 , GN10572-12B1

EFI AUTOMO 155 049 , 155 190 , 155136

ERA 880 107 , 880 424 , 880 426 , 880200

FACET 9.6375 , EPS 1.970.475 , KW 470 475

FAE 80247

FEBI 36100

HBJAKOPART 19 050 027

HELLA 5DA 749 475-851 , 5DA358057081

HOFFER 801 0351 , 801 0530
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Numery OEN

JANMOR JM5230

MEATDORIA 103 51 , 105 30

METZGER 0 880 250 , 0880014

MEYLE 314 885 0000

MINI
0 148 594 , 1 712 219 , 1 712 223 , 12 13 0 148 594 , 12 13 1 712 219 , 12 13 1 712 223 , 12 13 5 A06 753 , 12 13 7 550 012 , 12 13 7 551
049 , 12 13 7 551 260 , 12 13 7 562 744 , 12 13 7 571 643 , 12 13 7 575 010 , 12 13 7 594 596 , 12 13 7 594 937 , 12 13 7 594 938 , 12 13
8 616 153 , 12 13 8 647 689 , 12 13 8 657 273 , 7 550 012 , 7 551 049 , 7 551 260 , 7 562 744 , 7 571 643 , 7 575 010 , 7 594 596 , 7 594
937 , 7 594 938 , 8 616 153 , 8 647 689 , 8 657 273

NGK 48206

PEUGE 5970.64 , 5970.91 , V7562744 , V757164380

SIDAT 85.30133 , 85.30154 , 85.30251

TESLA CL 602 , CL603

TRISCAN 886 011 011 , 886 011 013

Sprawdź szczegóły
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